

Continuation

Sch. XLV-10		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars						
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>Abstract of cost</u>						
2) Providing & fixing of working bench marks/reference pillars						
do do - complete job -						
1.0 No. - vide T.M.B.P. (5)						
1.0 No. @ Rs 3908.26 per no. — Rs 3908.26						
3) Providing & fixing of reference pillars do do - complete job -						
3.00 Nos - vide T.M.B.P. (5)						
1.00 Nos do do - P. (9)						
4.00 Nos @ Rs 1762.70 per no. — Rs 7051.20						
4) Clearing & grubbing road						
Land do do - as per T.L.S. -						
0.411 Hect. - vide T.M.B.P. (5)						
0.07 Hect. do do - P. (9)						
0.481 Hect. @ Rs 51133.76 per Hect. — Rs 24595.00						
5) Construction of embankment						
do do - as per T.L.S. -						
796.184 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (20)						
796.184 M ³ @ Rs 131.03 per M ³ — Rs 104324.00						
6) Construction of subgraded earthen shoulders do do - as per T.L.S. -						
882.60 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (5)						
330.00 M ³ do do - P. (10)						
252.45 M ³ do do - P. (17)						
1465.05 M ³ @ Rs 161.56 per M ³ — Rs 236693.00						

Continuation

Rs 376571.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6/7) Construction of granular Sub base by providing well graded materials Grading I				B.F.B	3765711201
do do - complete job -					
420.00 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
129.88 M ³ - do do - P. (11)					
549.88 M ³ @ Rs 1841.03 per M ³					R 1012346.00
(7/8) Boulding Laying spreading & compacting stone aggregates					
WBM Gr-3 - do do - TLS -					
206.202 M ³ - Vide T.M.B.P. (12)					
206.202 M ³ @ Rs 2358.32 per M ³					R 486290.00
(8/9) Boulding & applying primer					
coat with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - do do - TLS -					
2789.46 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
2789.46 M ² @ Rs 44.67 per M ²					R 124605.00
(9/10) Boulding & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
do do - TLS -					
2789.46 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (14)					
2789.46 M ² @ Rs 15.20 per M ²					R 42400.00
(10/11) Boulding & Laying M.M.Sand					
Subsiding 20 mm thick do -					
do - TLS -					
2789.46 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (15)					
2789.46 M ² @ Rs 199.06 per M ²					R 555270.00
					R 2597482.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/5) Providing & fixing ordinary Kilometer stone - do - do - T.L.S. -					R.F. Rs 2597482=00
1.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
1.0 No. @ Rs 1882.81 per m -					Rs 1883=00
(12/16) 200 m stone precast - do - do - T.L.S. -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
4.0 Nos @ Rs 533.39 per no. -					Rs 2134=00
(13/17) Providing & fixing atypical M.M.C. & informative sign board - do - do - as per drawing -					
2.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
1.00 No - do - do - P. (16)					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 918.82 per no. -					Rs 27356=00
(14/18) Printing new letters & figures at any shade - do - do - T.L.S. -					
121.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
121.00 Nos @ Rs 0.52 per no. -					Rs 63=00
(15/19) Providing boundary pillar - do - do - T.L.S. -					
24.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
24.0 Nos @ Rs 454.80 per no. -					Rs 10915=00
(16/20) Providing & fixing at road reflectorised cautionary, mandatory & informative Sign - do - do - T.L.S. -					

Continuation

Rs 2639839=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/21) 600 mm equilateral triangle - do - T.L.S -					B.F. R 2639833.00
10.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
10.0 Nos @ R 3614.69 per no -					R 36147.00
(18/22) 900 mm equilateral triangle - do - T.L.S -					
2.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
2.0 Nos @ R 5287.41 per no -					R 10575.00
(19/23) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular - do - T.L.S -					
6.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (16)					
6.00 Nos @ R 4529.16 per no -					R 27175.00
(20/24) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - do - T.L.S -					
6.00 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
6.00 Nos @ R 4756.41 per no -					R 2854.00
(21/25) 900 mm side octagon - do - T.L.S -					
4.0 Nos - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
4.0 Nos @ R 8782.48 per no -					R 35130.00
(22/26) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic - do - T.L.S -					
163.00 M ² - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
163.00 M ² @ R 735.44 per M ² -					R 119877.00
(23/28) Binding & Laying R.C. pipe 300 mm dia - do - T.L.S -					
60.0 M - Vide T.M.B.P. (17)					
60.0 M @ R 875.82 per M -					R 52549.00

Continuation

R 2924140.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/30) E/W in excavation for boundry of structure - do do - TIS -					A.F. Rs 292410.00
31.25M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
41.203M ³ - do do - P. (18)					
72.453M ³ @ 269.32 per M ³ - Rs 19513.00					
(25/31) Binding P.C.C. M15 in boundry - do do - as per TIS -					
3.92 M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
5.746M ³ - do do - P. (18)					
9.666M ³ @ 4283.94 per M ³ - Rs 41409.00					
(26/32) Binding P.C.C. M20 in Sub structure - do do - TIS -					
33.73M ³ - vide T.M.B.P. (6)					
29.43M ³ - do do - P. (18)					
63.16M ³ @ 4991.59 per M ³ - Rs 315269.00					
(27/33) Binding & Laying A.C.C. pipe 1000 MM dia - do do - Complete job -					
7.50M - vide T.M.B.P. (7)					
32.50M - do do - P. (19)					
40.00M					
Limit to 22.50M @ 3626.40 per M - Rs 81594.00					
(28/34) Painting on parapet wall - do do - as per TIS -					
37.04M ² - vide T.M.B.P. (19)					
37.04M ² @ 97.19 per M ² - Rs 3600.00					

Continuation

Rs 338552.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/35) Add G.S.T @ 12%					B.F. Rs 3385525.00 H) Rs 406263.00
(30/36) Add Labour cost @ 1%					H) Rs 33855.00
(31/37) Add seigniorage fee					H) Rs 76159.00
					Rs 3901802.00
Less previous paid amount (-)					Rs 1188568.00
					Rs 2713234.00
4-7-23					
J.E.					

Total up to date Material Statement				
(1) Earth	22611234	M ³		
(2) G.S.B metal	461.90	M ³		
(3) Stone metal (Gr. 3)	249.50	M ³		
(4) Stone Screening	247.44	M ³		
(5) Emulsion (SS-1)	2.37	M ³		
(6) Emulsion (RS-1)	0.76	M ³		
(7) Bitumen (S-90)	4.88	M ³		
(8) Waste Plastic	424	kg		
(9) Stone chips	149.89	M ³		
(10) coarse sand	38.06	M ³		
(11) Cement	24.00	M ³		
4-7-23				
J.E.				

Continuation